
THE WIZARD OF OZ: YOUTH EDITION Audition Conflict Form 

Name:______________________________________________________________  Age: ______  Grade: _______  Gender: ______  

 

Listed below are all potential rehearsal dates (including dress rehearsal week). If cast, you will also be required to 

attend both costume parade/set build day (SAT, NOV 16TH) from 10am-4pm, and load-in day (WED, NOV 27TH) 

from 12-4pm. It is very important that actors are present at all rehearsals. Please try to schedule doctor 

appointments, voice lessons, dance, etc. around the rehearsal schedule. We do understand that certain events come 

up without any warning and although we try to be as accommodating as possible, it is important to understand that if 

you are cast in this show, you will make a commitment to be at all rehearsals. 

Please note that if you are cast in this production, you  will be required to perform during school time and will need to 

miss two days of school on December 11th & 12th, 2024. 

 

No.___ 

Day Date Time Notes Conflict Day Date Time Notes Conflict

Saturday 31-Aug 10am-4pm Callbacks Sunday 3-Nov N/A Only if needed

Thursday 26-Sep 5:30-7:30pm Cast & Parent Meeting Monday 4-Nov 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal

Sunday 29-Sep N/A NO REHEARSAL! Tuesday 5-Nov 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal

Monday 30-Sep 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsals Begin Wednesday 6-Nov 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal

Tuesday 1-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Thursday 7-Nov 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 2-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Friday 8-Nov 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal

Thursday 3-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Saturday 9-Nov 10am-2pm Only if needed

Friday 4-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Sunday 10-Nov 2-4pm Only if needed

Saturday 5-Oct N/A NO REHEARSAL! Monday 11-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Rehearsal

Sunday 6-Oct N/A NO REHEARSAL! Tuesday 12-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Rehearsal

Monday 7-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Wednesday 13-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Rehearsal

Tuesday 8-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Thursday 14-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 9-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Friday 15-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Rehearsal

Thursday 10-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Saturday 16-Nov 10am-4pm Costume Parade

Friday 11-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Sunday 17-Nov 2-4pm Only if needed

Saturday 12-Oct N/A Only if needed Monday 18-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Conflicts Highly Discouraged

Sunday 13-Oct N/A NO REHEARSAL! Tuesday 19-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Conflicts Highly Discouraged

Monday 14-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Wednesday 20-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Conflicts Highly Discouraged

Tuesday 15-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Thursday 21-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Conflicts Highly Discouraged

Wednesday 16-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Friday 22-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Conflicts Highly Discouraged

Thursday 17-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Saturday 23-Nov 10am-2pm Only if needed

Friday 18-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Sunday 24-Nov 2-4pm Only if needed

Saturday 19-Oct N/A Only if needed Monday 25-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Conflicts Highly Discouraged

Sunday 20-Oct 2-4pm Only if needed Tuesday 26-Nov 5:30-8:30pm Conflicts Highly Discouraged

Monday 21-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Wednesday 27-Nov 12-4pm LOAD-IN - REQUIRED

Tuesday 22-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Thursday 28-Nov N/A NO REHEARSAL - THANKSGIVING BREAK!

Wednesday 23-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Friday 29-Nov N/A NO REHEARSAL - THANKSGIVING BREAK!

Thursday 24-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Saturday 30-Nov N/A NO REHEARSAL - THANKSGIVING BREAK!

Friday 25-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Sunday 1-Dec 12-9pm TECH - NO CONFLICTS

Saturday 26-Oct N/A Only if needed Monday 2-Dec 4:30-9:30pm DRESS REHEARSAL - NO CONFLICTS

Sunday 27-Oct N/A Only if needed Tuesday 3-Dec 4:30-9:30pm DRESS REHEARSAL - NO CONFLICTS

Monday 28-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Wednesday 4-Dec 4:30-9:30pm DRESS REHEARSAL - NO CONFLICTS

Tuesday 29-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Thursday 5-Dec 4:30-9:30pm DRESS REHEARSAL - NO CONFLICTS

Wednesday 30-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Friday 6-Dec 3-6:30pm PUBLIC SHOW (4:30PM) - NO CONFLICTS

Thursday 31-Oct 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Saturday 7-Dec 12:30-4pm PUBLIC SHOW (2PM)  - NO CONFLICTS

Friday 1-Nov 5:30-7:30pm Rehearsal Sunday 8-Dec 12:30-4pm PUBLIC SHOW (2PM) - NO CONFLICTS

Saturday 2-Nov N/A Only if needed Wednesday 11-Dec 8am-1:30pm SCHOOL SHOWS - NO CONFLICTS

Thursday 12-Dec 8am-1:30pm SCHOOL SHOWS - NO CONFLICTS

Friday 13-Dec 3-6:30pm PUBLIC SHOW (4:30PM) - NO CONFLICTS

Saturday 14-Dec 12:30-7pm PUBLIC SHOWS (2PM & 5PM)  - NO CONFLICTS

Sunday 15-Dec 12:30pm-until PUBLIC SHOW (2PM) & STRIKE - NO CONFLICTS

**If you have a conflict on a particular 

date, simply write “N/A” in the conflict 

column. You do not need to write what 

the conflict is.** 

Conflicts during 

tech/performance 

week cannot be 

accommodated 

under any 

circumstances. If 

you are 

unavailable during 

this week, you will 

not be cast in the 

show. 

Conflicts are HIGHLY 

DISCOURAGED during 

this date range, 

however we may be 

able to accommodate. If 

you have conflicts 

during these dates, 

please list them, but 

understand that 

conflicts during these 

dates may affect you 

being cast in the show. 


